3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2023-03-26
08:43:24

2 2023-03-26
08:43:24

3 2020-09-02
11:28:09

BITCOIN
1EoDPAKNhJLPpFLSWZKkw2Cf95bdPyqC8Sk

0.02396926 BTC&
1,513.17 USD

0.02396926 BTC&
1,513.17 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

62aa25ae631be967650c28 - 0.00010210 BTC &

d06e810e010e47c4bcbfbé 2.82 USD

5ef9ac86c0f27c778945

62aa25ae631be967650c28 - 0.00010814 BTC&

d06e810e010e47c4bebfbé 2.99 USD

oef9ac86c0f27c778945

e8bllca3cé6é5e55de3f581c - 0.00251404 BTC &
ba%4c3db640cac864fcfl2l 28.63 USD
cf7f225df919d1f7f3ec
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EoDPAknhJLPpFL5wZkw2Cf95bdPyqC8Sk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/62aa25ae631be967650c28d06e810e010e47c4bcbfb65ef9ac86c0f27c778945
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/62aa25ae631be967650c28d06e810e010e47c4bcbfb65ef9ac86c0f27c778945
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/62aa25ae631be967650c28d06e810e010e47c4bcbfb65ef9ac86c0f27c778945
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/62aa25ae631be967650c28d06e810e010e47c4bcbfb65ef9ac86c0f27c778945
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/62aa25ae631be967650c28d06e810e010e47c4bcbfb65ef9ac86c0f27c778945
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/62aa25ae631be967650c28d06e810e010e47c4bcbfb65ef9ac86c0f27c778945
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8b11ca3c65e55de3f581cba94c3d640cac864fcf121cf7f225df919d1f7f3ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8b11ca3c65e55de3f581cba94c3d640cac864fcf121cf7f225df919d1f7f3ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8b11ca3c65e55de3f581cba94c3d640cac864fcf121cf7f225df919d1f7f3ec
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Date & time

2020-09-02
11:28:09

2020-09-01
07:54:41

2020-09-01
07:54:41

2020-09-01
07:54:41

2020-09-01
07:54:41

2020-06-03
16:14:45

2020-05-09
11:54:54

2020-04-23
14:59:22

2020-04-08
17:01:30

Transaction Id

e8hllcai3cb5e55de3f581c

ba%94c3dbé40cac864fcfl2]

cf7f225df919d1f7f3ec

ebd1543f8a4831554808c2

0e45e61582438735459b28

d48f0a4d2e198e902052

ebd1543f8a4831554808c2

0e45e61582438735459b28

d48f0a4d2e198e902052

ebd1543f8a4831f554808c2

0e45e61582438735459b28

d48f0a4d2e198e902052

ebd1543f8a4831554808c2

0e45e61582438735459b28

d48f0a4d2e198e902052

0c0482964eal068a3cal2l

1cedcl3cch4735b0aefdfl

bhda88919c320756c7585

2877bfd31cabcee780al27

c30beel9504855a1566006

f1471b353b33217d1ca9

03d550bf259cff470a183f

173995cchf0c6173d7a067

a400f65f438f4a2e93cS

8b30813104006386c7as55d

4cbb6bfc890c23ae23a5404

dfclce7ee8ee20adfa’7?2

Amount

0.00252781
28.78 USD

0.00255852
30.50 USD

0.00257647
30.71 USD

0.00260963
31.11 USD

0.00265370
31.63 USD

0.00251404
24.61 USD

0.00257647
24.57 USD

0.00255852
19.20 USD

0.00252781
18.41 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8b11ca3c65e55de3f581cba94c3d640cac864fcf121cf7f225df919d1f7f3ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8b11ca3c65e55de3f581cba94c3d640cac864fcf121cf7f225df919d1f7f3ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8b11ca3c65e55de3f581cba94c3d640cac864fcf121cf7f225df919d1f7f3ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebd1543f8a483f554808c20e45e6f582438735459b28d48f0a4d2e198e902052
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebd1543f8a483f554808c20e45e6f582438735459b28d48f0a4d2e198e902052
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebd1543f8a483f554808c20e45e6f582438735459b28d48f0a4d2e198e902052
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebd1543f8a483f554808c20e45e6f582438735459b28d48f0a4d2e198e902052
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebd1543f8a483f554808c20e45e6f582438735459b28d48f0a4d2e198e902052
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebd1543f8a483f554808c20e45e6f582438735459b28d48f0a4d2e198e902052
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebd1543f8a483f554808c20e45e6f582438735459b28d48f0a4d2e198e902052
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebd1543f8a483f554808c20e45e6f582438735459b28d48f0a4d2e198e902052
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebd1543f8a483f554808c20e45e6f582438735459b28d48f0a4d2e198e902052
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebd1543f8a483f554808c20e45e6f582438735459b28d48f0a4d2e198e902052
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebd1543f8a483f554808c20e45e6f582438735459b28d48f0a4d2e198e902052
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebd1543f8a483f554808c20e45e6f582438735459b28d48f0a4d2e198e902052
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c0482964ea1068a3ca1211cedc13ccb4735b0aefdf1bda88919c320756c7585
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c0482964ea1068a3ca1211cedc13ccb4735b0aefdf1bda88919c320756c7585
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c0482964ea1068a3ca1211cedc13ccb4735b0aefdf1bda88919c320756c7585
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2877bfd31cabcee780a127c30bee19504855a1566006f1471b353b33217d1ca9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2877bfd31cabcee780a127c30bee19504855a1566006f1471b353b33217d1ca9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2877bfd31cabcee780a127c30bee19504855a1566006f1471b353b33217d1ca9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03d550bf259cff470a183f173995ccbf0c6173d7a067a400f65f438f4a2e93c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03d550bf259cff470a183f173995ccbf0c6173d7a067a400f65f438f4a2e93c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03d550bf259cff470a183f173995ccbf0c6173d7a067a400f65f438f4a2e93c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b30813104006386c7a55d4c66bfc890c23ae23a5404dfc1ce7ee8ee20adfa72
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b30813104006386c7a55d4c66bfc890c23ae23a5404dfc1ce7ee8ee20adfa72
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b30813104006386c7a55d4c66bfc890c23ae23a5404dfc1ce7ee8ee20adfa72
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15

16

17

18

19

20

Date & time

2020-03-25
23:12:54

2020-03-08
12:44:47

2020-02-16
01:28:45

2020-02-16
01:28:45

2020-02-14
11:53:46

2020-01-29
12:59:12

2019-12-26
21:29:39

2019-11-10
10:37:18

Transaction Id

b4cBad7467b81dcclc4efOd

fb5535fd928eec37312170

20f346cf05b9695e5f67

ffbd93f4929dda568a59b5

ale2c9d7f261b193db0172

8de71280fe0l1a771elbe

e69fc743eb584109be3bdS

fc38e6c862ffh981a919bf

7110ff3da%ab%96b1f1d2

e69fc743eb584109be3bd>S

fc38e6c862ffh981a919bf

7110ff3da%ab96b1f1d2

42c0e8db84af4dldf75a32

5606ef923ed?eaect933el

8bffedb6a5371545f1f62

Oee42f46941ca2bd2aleal

70e736de250dd7b5df05eb

o037dal3a291a2cffc2d8

abfabl2eccfcabh350577f8

b71f447c0cbeBfe6198722

e4f818afcd29fbha399d8

66e69a50ac07a368788131

0804bh75cee53b2fd7741ef

696a7c87b02d775b1dal

Amount

+ 0.00265370

17.87 USD

0.00260963
20.69 USD

0.00259188
25.70 USD

0.00572697
56.79 USD

0.00259188
26.81 USD

0.00572697
54.48 USD

0.00010210
0.74 USD

0.00010814

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4c0ad7467b81dcc1c4ef0fb5535fd928eec3731217020f346cf05b9695e5f67
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4c0ad7467b81dcc1c4ef0fb5535fd928eec3731217020f346cf05b9695e5f67
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4c0ad7467b81dcc1c4ef0fb5535fd928eec3731217020f346cf05b9695e5f67
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffbd93f4929dda568a59b5a1e2c9d7f261b193db01728de71280fe01a771e16c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffbd93f4929dda568a59b5a1e2c9d7f261b193db01728de71280fe01a771e16c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffbd93f4929dda568a59b5a1e2c9d7f261b193db01728de71280fe01a771e16c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e69fc743eb584109be3bd5fc38e6c862ffb981a919bf7110ff3da9ab96b1f1d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e69fc743eb584109be3bd5fc38e6c862ffb981a919bf7110ff3da9ab96b1f1d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e69fc743eb584109be3bd5fc38e6c862ffb981a919bf7110ff3da9ab96b1f1d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e69fc743eb584109be3bd5fc38e6c862ffb981a919bf7110ff3da9ab96b1f1d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e69fc743eb584109be3bd5fc38e6c862ffb981a919bf7110ff3da9ab96b1f1d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e69fc743eb584109be3bd5fc38e6c862ffb981a919bf7110ff3da9ab96b1f1d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42c0e8db84af4d1df75a325606ef923ed9eaecf933e18bffed6a5371545f1f62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42c0e8db84af4d1df75a325606ef923ed9eaecf933e18bffed6a5371545f1f62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/42c0e8db84af4d1df75a325606ef923ed9eaecf933e18bffed6a5371545f1f62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ee42f46941ca2bd2a1ea370e736de250dd7b5df05e6537da13a291a2cffc2d8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ee42f46941ca2bd2a1ea370e736de250dd7b5df05e6537da13a291a2cffc2d8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ee42f46941ca2bd2a1ea370e736de250dd7b5df05e6537da13a291a2cffc2d8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6fa512eccfcab350577f8b71f447c0cbe0fe6198722e4f818afcd29fba399d8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6fa512eccfcab350577f8b71f447c0cbe0fe6198722e4f818afcd29fba399d8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6fa512eccfcab350577f8b71f447c0cbe0fe6198722e4f818afcd29fba399d8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66e69a50ac07a3687881310804b75cee53b2fd7741ef696a7c87b02d775b1da1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66e69a50ac07a3687881310804b75cee53b2fd7741ef696a7c87b02d775b1da1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66e69a50ac07a3687881310804b75cee53b2fd7741ef696a7c87b02d775b1da1

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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